2
PASLANMAZ DALGIÇ POMPA & MOTORLAR
3
PASLANMAZ DALGIÇ POMPA & MOTORLAR
3
4
PASLANMAZ DALGIÇ POMPA & MOTORLAR PASLANMAZ DALGIÇ POMPA & MOTORLAR
5

S4 CR 5 C 03/12 S095MC/03-T 2.2 890 430 96 460 95 18.6
S4 CR 5 C 03/14 S095MC/03-M 2.2 1034 472 96 562 95 24.1
S4 CR 5 C 03/14 S095MC/03-T 2.2 932 472 96 640 95 19.2
S4 CR 5 C 03/15 S095MC/03-M 2.2 1055 493 96 562 95 24.4
S4 CR 5 C 03/15 S095MC/03-T 2.2 953 493 96 460 95 19.5
S4 CR 5 C 04/17 S095MC/04 3.0 1053 535 96 518 95 22.9
S4 CR 5 C 04/19 S095MC/04 3.0 1095 577 96 518 95 23.5
S4 CR 5 C 04/21 S095MC/04 3.0 1137 619 96 518 95 24.1
S4 CR 5 C 5.5/23 S095MC/5.5 4.0 1241 661 96 580 95 27.8
S4 CR 5 C 5.5/26 S095MC/5.5 4.0 1304 724 96 580 95 28.7
S4 CR 5 C 7.5/29 S095MC/7.5 5.5 1470 787 96 683 95 33
S4 CR 5 C 7.5/32 S095MC/7.5 5.5 1533 850 96 683 95 33.9
S4 CR 5 C 7.5/35 S095MC/7.5 5.5 1596 913 96 683 95 34.8
S4 CR 5 C 7.5/37 S095MC/7.5 5.5 1638 955 96 683 95 35.4
S4 CR 5 C 7.5/39 S095MC/7.5 5.5 1680 997 96 683 95 36
S4 CR 5 C 10/41 S145MC/10 7.5 1799 1039 96 760 145 39.1
S4 CR 5 C 10/43 S145MC/10 7.5 1841 1081 138 760 145 39.7
S4 CR 5 C 10/45 S145MC/10 7.5 1883 1123 138 760 145 40.3
S4 CR 5 C 10/47 S145MC/10 7.5 1925 1165 138 760 145 40.9
S4 CR 5 C10/49 S145MC/10 7.5 1967 1207 138 760 145 41.5

Ba¤lantı (Connection)
E C
Tipi / Type  KW A B F
S4 CR 8 D 1.5/05 S095MC/1.5-M 1.1 845 415 96 430 95 16.27
S4 CR 8 D 1.5/05 S095MC/1.5-T 1.1 820 415 96 405 95 14.97
S4 CR 8 D 02/07 S095MC/02-M 1.5 953 493 96 460 95 1857
S4 CR 8 D 02/07 S095MC/02-T 1.5 839 415 96 424 95 16.67
S4 CR 8 D 03/09 S095MC/03-M 2.2 1265 703 96 562 95 24.27
S4 CR 8 D 03/09 S095MC/03-T 2.2 1163 703 96 460 95 19.57
S4 CR 8 D 04/12 S095MC/04-T 3.0 1221 703 96 518 95 23.67
S4 CR 8 D 5.5/15 S095MC/5.5-T 400 1410 830 96 580 95 28.27
S4 CR 8 D 7.5/18 S095MC/7.5-T 5.5 1638 955 96 683 95 33.17
S4 CR 8 D 7.5/21 S095MC/7.5-T 5.5 1773 1090 96 683 95 34.67
S4 CR 8 D 7.5/25 S095MC/7.5-T 5.5 1933 1250 96 683 95 36.67
S4 CR 8 D 10/30 S095MC/10-T 7.5 2080 1460 138 620 95 63.77
S4 CR 8 D 12.5/32 S145MC/12.5 9.2 2192 1542 138 650 145 70.77
S4 CR 8 D 12.5/35 S145MC/12.5 9.2 2310 1660 138 650 145 72.27
S4 CR 8 D 12.5/37 S145MC/12.5 9.2 2403 1753 138 650 145 73.27
S4 CR 8 D 15/39 S145MC/15 11 2535 1835 138 700 145 79.27
S4 CR 8 D 15/41 S145MC/15 11 2569 1869 138 700 145 80.27
S4 CR 8 D 15/44 S145MC/15 11 2747 2047 138 700 145 81.77
S4 CR 8 D 17.5/47 S145MC/17.5 13 2884 2134 138 750 145 87.27
S4 CR 8 D 17.5/50 S145MC/17.5 13 3053 2303 138 750 145 88.77
S4 CR 8 D 20/54 S145MC/20 15 3267 2467 138 800 145 92.77
S4 CR 8 D 20/58 S145MC/20 15 3813 3013 138 800 145 94.77
S4 CR 8 D 20/62 S145MC/20 15 3929 3129 138 800 145 96.77
S4 CR 8 D 20/66 S145MC/20 15 4149 3349 138 800 145 98.77
A

Ba¤lantı (Connection)
E C
Tipi / Type  KW A B F
S4 CR 14 E 02/03 S095MC/02-M 1.5 840 380 96 460 95 18.3
S4 CR 14 E 02/03 S095MC/02-T 1.5 804 380 96 424 95 16.4
S4 CR 14 E 03/04 S095MC/03-M 2.2 1007 445 96 562 95 23.4
S4 CR 14 E 03/04 S095MC/03-T 2.2 905 445 96 460 95 18.6
S4 CR 14 E 03/05 S095MC/03-M 2.2 1072 510 96 562 95 24
S4 CR 14 E 03/06 S095MC/03-T 2.2 970 510 96 460 95 19.1
S4 CR 14 E 5.5/06 S095MC/5.5-T 2.2 1155 575 96 580 95 25.5
S4 CR 14 E 5.5/07 S095MC/5.5-T 4 1220 640 96 580 95 26
S4 CR 14 E 5.5/08 S095MC/7.5-T 4 1285 705 96 580 95 26.5
S4 CR 14 E 7.5/09 S095MC/7.5-T 4 1453 770 96 683 95 30.4
S4 CR 14 E 7.5/10 S095MC/7.5-T 5.5 1518 835 96 683 95 30.9
S4 CR 14 E 7.5/11 S095MC/7.5-T 5.5 1583 900 96 683 95 31.4
S4 CR 14 E 7.5/12 S145MC/5.5-T 5.5 1648 965 96 683 95 31.9
S4 CR 14 E 10/14 S145MC/5.5-T 5.5 1855 1095 138 760 145 57.5
S4 CR 14 E 10/16 S095MC/5.5-T 7.5 1985 1226 138 760 145 58.5
A
B

S6 CR 17 A 5.5/04 S095MC/5.5-T 4 1126 546 134 580 95 283
S6 CR 17 A 7.5/05 S095MC/7.5-T 5.5 1295 612 134 683 95 33.3
S6 CR 17 A 7.5/06 S095MC/7.5-T 5.5 1361 678 134 683 95 34.4
S6 CR 17 A 10/07 S145MC/10 7.5 1364 744 134 620 145 61.5
S6 CR 17 A 10/08 S145MC/10 7.5 1430 810 134 620 145 64.0
S6 CR 17 A 10/09 S145MC/10 7.5 1496 876 134 620 145 65.5
S6 CR 17 A 12.5/10 S145MC/12.5 9.2 1592 942 134 650 145 73.0
S6 CR 17 A 12.5/11 S145MC/12.5 9.2 1658 1008 134 650 145 74.0
S6 CR 17 A 15/12 S145MC/15 11 1774 1074 134 700 145 80.5
S6 CR 17 A 15/13 S145MC/15 11 1840 1140 134 700 145 82.0
S6 CR 17 A 17.5/14 S145MC/17.5 13 1956 1206 134 750 145 87.5
S6 CR 17 A 17.5/15 S145MC/17.5 13 2022 1272 134 750 145 89.0
S6 CR 17 A 20/16 S145MC/20 15 2138 1338 134 800 145 92.5
S6 CR 17 A 20/17 S145MC/20 15 2204 1404 134 800 145 94.0
S6 CR 17 A 20/18 S145MC/20 15 2270 1470 134 800 145 96.4
S6 CR 17 A 25/19 S145MC/25 18.5 2406 1536 134 870 145 110.0
S6 CR 17 A 25/20 S145MC/25 18.5 2472 1602 134 870 145 111.6
S6 CR 17 A 25/21 S145MC/25 18.5 2538 1668 134 870 145 113.2
S6 CR 17 A 25/22 S145MC/25 18.5 2604 1734 134 870 145 114.8
S6 CR 17 A 30/23 S145MC/30 22 2770 1800 134 970 145 128.4
S6 CR 17 A 30/24 S145MC/30 22 2836 1866 134 970 145 130.0
S6 CR 17 A 30/25 S145MC/30 22 2902 1932 134 970 145 131.6
S6 CR 17 A 30/26 S145MC/30 22 2968 1998 134 970 145 133.2
S6 CR 17 A 35/27 S145MC/35 26 3124 2064 134 1060 145 143.8
S6 CR 17 A 35/28 S145MC/35 26 3190 2130 134 1060 145 145.4
S6 CR 17 A 35/29 S145MC/35 26 3256 3196 134 1060 145 147.0
S6 CR 17 A 35/30 S145MC/35 26 3322 2262 134 1060 145 148.6
S6 CR 17 A 40/33 S145MC/40 30 3600 2460 134 1140 145 176.4
A
B
F
E

S6 CR 30 B 17.5/09 S145MC/17.5 13 1895 1145 135 750 145 81.1
S6 CR 30 B 17.5/10 S145MC/17.5 13 1990 1240 135 750 145 90.2
S6 CR 30 B 20/11 S145MC/20 15 2139 1339 135 800 145 97.3
S6 CR 30 B 25/12 S145MC/25 18.5 2305 1435 135 870 145 107.9
S6 CR 30 B 25/13 S145MC/25 18.5 2390 1520 135 870 145 110
S6 CR 30 B 25/14 S145MC/25 18.5 2485 1615 135 870 145 112.1
S6 CR 30 B 30/15 S145MC/30 22 2680 1710 135 970 145 120.7
S6 CR 30 B 30/16 S145MC/30 22 2775 1805 135 970 145 122.8
S6 CR 30 B 30/17 S145MC/30 22 2870 1900 135 970 145 124.9
S6 CR 30 B 35/18 S145MC/35 26 3055 1995 135 1060 145 138
S6 CR 30 B 35/19 S145MC/35 26 3150 2090 135 1060 145 140.1
S6 CR 30 B 35/20 S145MC/35 26 3250 2190 135 1060 145 142.2
S6 CR 30 B 40/21 S145MC/40 30 3425 2285 135 1140 145 152.8
S6 CR 30 B 40/22 S145MC/40 30 3520 2380 135 1140 145 154.9
S6 CR 30 B 40/23 S145MC/40 30 3615 2475 135 1140 145 157
S6 CR 30 B 50/24 S145MC/50 37 3880 2570 135 1310 145 176.1
S6 CR 30 B 50/25 S145MC/50 37 3975 2665 135 1310 145 178.1
S6 CR 30 B 50/26 S145MC/50 37 4070 2760 135 1310 145 180.3
S6 CR 30 B 50/27 S145MC/50 37 4165 2855 135 1310 145 182.4
S6 CR 30 B 50/28 S145MC/50 37 4281 2971 135 1310 145 184.5
S6 CR 30 B 60/29 S190MC/60 45 4527 3067 135 1460 193 218.6
S6 CR 30 B 60/31 S190MC/60 45 4719 3259 135 1460 193 222.8
S6 CR 30 B 60/33 S190MC/60 45 4911 3451 135 1460 193 227
S6 CR 30 B 70/36 S190MC/70 52 4826 3736 135 1090 193 286.3
S6 CR 30 B 75/39 S190MC/75 55 5513 4383 135 1130 193 299.6
20
PASLANMAZ POMPA SER‹S‹
S6 CR 30 B
20             40              60             80           100            120          140             160         180U.S.GPM H (ft)

S6 CR 60 D 25/06 S145MC/25 18.5 1830 960 145 870 145 95.1
S6 CR 60 D 25/07 S145MC/25 18.5 1940 1070 145 870 145 97.6
S6 CR 60 D 30/08 S145MC/30 22 2160 1190 145 970 145 112.1
S6 CR 60 D 35/09 S145MC/35 26 2360 1300 145 1060 145 113.6
S6 CR 60 D 35/10 S145MC/35 26 2470 1410 145 1060 145 126.1
S6 CR 60 D 40/11 S145MC/40 30 2660 1520 145 1140 145 151.6
S6 CR 60 D 50/12 S145MC/50 37 2950 1640 145 1310 145 157.1
S6 CR 60 D 50/13 S145MC/50 37 3065 1755 145 1310 145 159.6
S6 CR 60 D 50/14 S145MC/50 37 3180 1870 145 1310 145 162.1
S6 CR 60 D 60/15 S190MC/60 45 3445 1985 145 1460 193 167.6
S6 CR 60 D 60/16 S190MC/60 45 3560 2100 145 1460 193 170.1
S6 CR 60 D 60/17 S190MC/60 45 3650 2190 145 1460 193 172.6
S6 CR 60 D 75/18 S190MC/75 55 3432 2302 145 1130 193 230.1
S6 CR 60 D 75/19 S190MC/75 55 3544 2414 145 1130 193 232.6
S6 CR 60 D 75/20 S190MC/75 55 3656 2526 145 1130 193 235.1
S6 CR 60 D 85/21 S190MC/85 63 3848 2638 145 1210 193   251.6
A
B
F
E

S6 CR 60 D 35/10
S6 CR 60 D 35/09
S6 CR 60 D 30/08
28
Pompa Tipi
Pump Type
Motor
Ölçüler (Dimensions) (mm) Toplam
A¤ırlık
Total
Weight
(kg)
Ba¤lantı (Connection)
E C
Tipi / Type  KW A B F
S7 CR 77 E 7.5/01 S145MC/7.5 5.5 1245 562 171 683 145 41.4
S7 CR 77 E 15/02 S145MC/15 11 1290 590 171 700 145 81.0
S7 CR 77 E 25/03 S145MC/25 18.5 1680 810 171 870 145 103.0
S7 CR 77 E 30/04 S145MC/30 22 1910 940 171 970 145 119.0
S7 CR 77 E 35/05 S145MC/35 26 2130 1070 171 1060 145 132.0
S7 CR 77 E 50/06 S145MC/50 37 2510 1200 171 1310 145 162.0
S7 CR 77 E 50/07 S145MC/50 37 2640 1330 171 1310 145 166.0
S7 CR 77 E 60/08 S190MC/60 45 2910 1450 171 1460 193 174.9
S7 CR 77 E 75/09 S190MC/75 55 2730 1600 171 1130 193 233.9
S7 CR 77 E 75/10 S190MC/75 55 2895 1765 171 1130 193 237.9
S7 CR 77 E 85/11 S190MC/85 63 3103 1893 171 1210 193 255.9
S7 CR 77 E 85/12 S190MC/85 63 3231 2021 171 1210 193 261.2
S7 CR 77 E 100/13 S190MC/100 75 3514 2149 171 1365 193 289.2
S7 CR 77 E 125/14 S190MC/125 92 3807 2277 171 1530 193 319.2
S7 CR 77 E 125/15 S190MC/125 92 3935 2405 171 1530 193 323.2
PASLANMAZ POMPA SER‹S‹
S7 CR 77 E
PASLANMAZ POMPA SER‹S‹

S8 CR 135 G 40/02 S145MC/40 30 1977 822 210 1155 145 144.0
S8 CR 135 G 50/03-2 S145MC/50 37 2313 978 210 1335 145 168.0
S8 CR 135 G 50/03-1 S145MC/50 37 2313 978 210 1335 145 168.0
S8 CR 135 G 60/03 S190MC/60 45 2028 978 210 1050 193 200.0
S8 CR 135 G 75/04-2 S190MC/75 55 2289 1134 210 1155 193 228.4
S8 CR 135 G 75/04-1 S190MC/75 55 2289 1134 210 1155 193 228.4
S8 CR 135 G 85/04 S190MC/85 63 2374 1134 210 1240 193 245.4
S8 CR 135 G 100/05-2 S190MC/100 75 2680 1290 210 1390 193 282.1
S8 CR 135 G 100/05-1 S190MC/100 75 2680 1290 210 1390 193 282.1
S8 CR 135 G 100/05 S190MC/100 75 2680 1290 210 1390 193 282.1
S8 CR 135 G 100/06-2 S190MC/100 75 2836 1446 210 1390 193 289.4
S8 CR 135 G 125/06-1 S190MC/125 92 2996 1446 210 1550 193 324.4
S8 CR 135 G 125/06 S190MC/125 92 2996 1446 210 1550 193 324.4
S8 CR 135 G 125/07-2 S190MC/125 92 3152 1602 210 1550 193 331.7
S8 CR 135 G 125/07-1 S190MC/125 92 3152 1602 210 1550 193 331.7
S8 CR 135 G 150/07 S190MC/150 110 3217 1602 210 1615 193 344.7
S8 CR 135 G 180/08 S250MC/180 132 3408 1758 210 1650 240 478.0
S8 CR 135 G 180/09 S250MC/180 132 3564 1914 210 1650 240 485.3
S8 CR 135 G 200/10 S250MC/200 147 3820 2070 210 1750 240 515.6
S8 CR 135 G 230/11 S250MC/230 170 4130 2220 210 1910 240 561.9

S8 CR 160 H 20/01-1 S145MC/30 15 1491 666 210 825 145 102.6
S8 CR 160 H 30/01 S145MC/30 22 1651 666 210 985 145 1176
S8 CR 160 H 35/02-2 S145MC/35 26 1897 822 210 1075 145 135.9
S8 CR 160 H 50/02-1 S145MC/50 37 2157 822 210 1335 145 161.4
S8 CR 160 H 50/02 S145MC/50 37 2157 822 210 1335 145 161.4
S8 CR 160 H 60/03-2 S190MC/60 45 2028 978 210 1050 193 200.7
S8 CR 160 H 75/03-1 S190MC/75 55 2133 978 210 1155 193 220.7
S8 CR 160 H 75/03 S190MC/75 55 2133 978 210 1155 193 220.7
S8 CR 160 H 85/04-2 S190MC/85 63 2434 1194 210 1240 193 246.1
S8 CR 160 H 100/04-1 S190MC/100 75 2524 1134 210 1390 193 2751
S8 CR 160 H 100/04 S190MC/100 75 2524 1134 210 1390 193 275.1
S8 CR 160 H 125/05-2 S190MC/125 92 2840 1290 210 1550 193 317.4
S8 CR 160 H 125/05-1 S190MC/125 92 2840 1290 210 1550 193 317.4
S8 CR 160 H 125/05 S190MC/125 92 2840 1290 210 1550 193 317.4
S8 CR 160 H 150/06 S190MC/150 110 3055 1440 210 1615 193 337.7
S8 CR 160 H 180/07 S190MC/180 132 3252 1602 210 1650 240 471.0
S8 CR 160 H 200/08 S190MC/200 147 3508 1758 210 1750 240 501.3
S8 CR 160 H 230/09 S190MC/230 170 3824 1914 210 1910 240 547.6
S8 CR 160 H 250/10 S190MC/250 185 4080 2070 210 2010 240 577.9
A
B
F
E